ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL

BOY’S SOCCER
201718
OPPONENT RELEASE LOCATION Jv VARSITY
Mon Nov 27 Oakland Tech JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Wed Nov 29 Vallejo High School - AWAY 5:00 7:00
Thurs Nov 30 LPS Richmond JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Thurs. Dec. 7 Saint Mary’s JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Tues. Dec. 12 Richmond JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Thurs. | Dec. 14 Kennedy 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00
Thurs. | Dec. 14 Hercules - Cougar Field 6:00
Thurs Dec 21 Oakland High School - AWAY 4:00
Thurs. Jan. 4 De Anza 2:15 AWAY 4:00 6:00
Tues. Jan. 9 El Cerrito JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Thurs. | Jan. 11 Saint Mary’s 2:00 AWAY 3:30 3:30
Fri. Jan. 12 TEAM PICTURES - Cougar Field 3:00 3:00
Fri Jan 12 Lick-Wilmerding (SF) JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4.00 6.00
Mon. Jan. 15 Richmond 2:30 AWAY 4:00 6:00
Fri. Jan. 19 Hercules - AWAY 5:00
Tues. Jan. 23 De Anza JV 2:45 Cougar Field 4:00 6:00
Thurs. | Jan. 25 El Cerrito JV 2:30 AWAY 4:00 6:00
Thurs. Feb. 1 TCAL Playoffs TBA TBD N/A TBD
Tues. Feb. 6 TCAL Playoffs TBA TBD N/A TBD
Thurs. Feb. 8 TCAL Finals TBA TBD N/A TBD
V‘;‘:_" 1':7*,";'1T‘;’4 NCS Championships TBA TBD TBD
Varsity Coach: Simba Aberdeen aberdees@gmail.com 415-794-4931 Albany High School
JV Coach: David Janinis 603 Key Route Bivd.
dianinis@ausdk12.org 530-966-6411 Albany, CA 94706
Atlti Assistant.Astid Juenging slvenaling@ausdiz g Colors: Rod & Whit
Website: GoAlbanyAthletics.org




